1 / 2
Description
FIVC Y-Strainer is designed to collect and prevent solid im-
purities from entering the pipeline that can cause malfun-
ction and damage to the most sensitive plant components
such as pumps, control valves, flow, and heat meters. The
strainer holds solid particles, debris, which dimensions ex-
ceeds screen mesh.

• Body:    Bronze CC491K
• Cap:    Bronze CC491K
• Screen:   Stainless Steel
• Gasket:   PTFE
• Testing:   BS 6755
• USP:    Wras approved
      Compact settlement
      Environment-friendly
      WRAS approval - Model no. 3657
Field of applications
• Temperature range:             -10 to 85 °C
• Non-WRAS: -10 to 100 °C
• Max. working pressure:    20 bar
     7 bar at 170 °C
Product code Size L H Kg
FYS015O20540121 15 58 40 0.185
FYS020O20540121 20 70 51 0.298
FYS025O20540121 25 88 57.6 0.426
FYS032O20260121 32 96 58.5 0.72
FYS040O20260121 40 107 74 0.98
FYS050O20260121 50 126 95 1.5
Dimensions are in millimeters
Dimensions
• Potable water
• HVAC